SBRT30A45CT
Part Number SBRT30A45CT
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description DIODE SBR ARRAY 45V 15A ITO220AB
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SBRT30A45CT Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SBRT30A45CT
Manufacturer Part Number SBRT30A45CT Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description DIODE SBR ARRAY 45V 15A ITO220AB
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 5000
Series TrenchSBR Mounting Type Through Hole
Package / Case TO-220-3 Supplier Device Package TO-220AB
Diode Type Super Barrier Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 510mV @ 15A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 400µA @ 45V Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 45V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per
Diode) 15A
Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io) Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C
Packaging Tube
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SBRT30A45CT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SBRT30A45CT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
SBRT2U45LP-7 DIODE SBR 45V 2A 3DFN Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBRT3M40SA-13 DIODE SBR 40V 3A SMA Diodes Incorporated 66540 pcs
SBRT3M40P1-7 DIODE SBR 40V 3A POWERDI123 Diodes Incorporated 57000 pcs
SBRT3M40SA SBRT3M40SA DIODES Digital View Inc. 5000 pcs
SBRT25U80SLP-13 DIODE SBR 80V 25A POWERDI5060-8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBRT3M30LP SBRT3M30LP DIODES Digital View Inc. 5000 pcs
SBRT30A100CT DIODE SB 100V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBRT25U60SLP-13 DIODE SBR 60V 25A POWERDI5060-8 Diodes Incorporated 24357 pcs
SBRT25U80SLP SBRT25U80SLP DIODES Digital View Inc. 5000 pcs
SBRT2M10LP-7 DIODE SBR 10V 2A 3DFN Diodes Incorporated 3000 pcs
SBRT30A45CTFP DIODE SBR ARRAY 45V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 5000 pcs
SBRT30U45CT DIODE SBR ARRAY 45V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 155 pcs
SBRT2U15LP-7 DIODE SBR 15V 2A 3DFN Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBRT30U45CTFP DIODE SBR ARRAY 45V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 5000 pcs
SBRT30A60CTFP DIODE SBR ARRAY 60V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 5000 pcs
SBRT25U60SLP SBRT25U60SLP DIODES Digital View Inc. 5000 pcs
SBRT2U45LP-7 DIODE SBR 45V 2A 3DFN Displaytech 500 pcs
SBRT30A100CTFP DIODE SB 100V 15A ITO-220AB Diodes Incorporated 5000 pcs
SBRT30A60CT DIODE SBR ARRAY 60V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 5000 pcs
SBRT3M30LP-7 DIODE SBR 30V 3A 8DFN Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
SBRT15U50SP5-13 SBRT15U50SP5-13D SBRT20M60CT SBRT20M60SP5 SBRT20M60SP5-13
SBRT20M80SLP SBRT20M80SP5 SBRT20M80SP5-13 SBRT20S100CTB-13 SBRT20U100SLP
SBRT20U50SLP SBRT20U50SLPQ SBRT20U60SP5 SBRT20U60SP5-13 SBRT20V60CT